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Pos Num Conduttore G1 G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 | 114 |DELLA MORA ALESSIO 120 120|110 80 |170 170]250 210|250 210]210 250]210 210 2570 | 0 0
2 | 73 |BERTUZZO PIER FILIPPO 0 0 |210 170|210 210|110 250| 70 74 1304 | 1266 | 1266
3 | 841 [MORONI LUCA 90 110|100 120|140 140 210 250 1160 | 1410 | 144
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
[ 1 | 209 |cENERELLI G.MARCO 210 250[250 250250 250 250 250 170 250 [ 2380 [ o [ o
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 | 711 |PEDICA LUCA 80 | 9 | 8 [ 85 ( 90 | 90 | 170|140 170|170 | 140|170 | 77 | 140 1697 0 0
2 | 737 [ANTONUCCI MATTIA 85 |250| 70 (100 110|110| 120|120 74 | 90 | O 0 1129 568 | 568
3 | 194 [AMADIO LEONARDO 140 (170 170(210| O 0 0 0 0 0 |210] 210 1110 ( 587 | 19
4 74 |MURATORI FRANCESCO 170( 85 [ 90 | 110 250 | 250 955 742 | 155
5 | 96 [PANZANI AGOSTINO 100|140 77 | © 0 0 [140|110|110(100( O 0 777 920 | 178
6 36 |LAMPONI MARCO 77 1 77 | 74| 74 302 1395 [ 475
7 | 290 [BARATTINI JONATHAN 85 | 80 165 1532 [ 137
8 | 232 |TESTELLA ANDREA 74 | 74 148 1549 [ 17
9 99 [clucci DAWID 0 0 0 1697 [ 148
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 | 777 [aLGATI TOMMASO 140 90 170] 210 210[170] 170 170 ] 250 210 1790 | o [ o
> | 98 |PIERANTOZZI MICHELE 170 [ 140 140 {170 [ 210{ 100 0 | o | 48 [210] 140]120] 120] 120 1678 | 112 [112
3 | 306 |LAMPONI MARCO 100| 90 [ 210] 170 170|120 110] 140 120 100 1330 | 460 | 348
4 | 14 |ZENI SAMUEL 250 | 210 210 250 920 | 870 | 410
5 | 74 |VALERI ALESSANDRO 100 | 90 250 210 650 | 1140 | 270
6 23 |VINOZZI ALESSANDRO 80 | 80 ( 77 [100| 90 | 85 512 1278 | 138
7 | 127 |Pacini micoL 210 170 380 | 1410 | 132
8 | 212 |DENTI MARCO 120 120 240 | 1550 | 140
9 | 131 |COSTANTINI DAVIDE 80 | 80 160 | 1630 | 80
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 | 32 [BRUZZESI DANIELE 250250250250 [ 250 [ 250 [ 250 120 [ 140 72 [ 250] 250 2582 | 0 0
2 | 31 |D'ANGELO STEFANO 100 | 90 [210] 1240 100120 120|140 72 | 70 | 220] 210 90 | 90 1762 | 820 | 820
3 | 210 |LBANITIZIANO 210 [ 170|170 210] 0 [210(210] 250 1430 | 1152 | 332
4 | 136 |DEL MASTRO LORIS 72 | 85 [ 100|110 140|120 0 [110] 60 | 63 [ 110140 70 | 72 1242 | 1340 | 188
5 | 324 [FRITTELLONI MARCO 77 | 74 | 7a | 85 [ 80 | 72 [110] 90 | 61 | 51 [ 140 110] 80 | 70 1174 | 1408 | 68
6 | 319 |BLASI SIMONE 110|120 | 80 [100] 170 140 66 | 68 110 110 1064 | 1518 | 110
7 | 919 |RISDONNE MATTEO 100| o [140]170[210[270] 0 | © 790 | 1792 | 274
8 | 98 |MARINSALDI ANDREA 68 |72 [ 70 [ 64 [ 90 | 90 | 90 | 64 608 | 1974 | 182
9 | 696 |CASETTARI ANDREA 80 | 68 | 77 | 66 | 66 | 68 100 77 602 | 1980 | 6
10 | 134 |BONCI RUDY 170(210| 56 | O 436 2146 | 166
11 | 112 [GIAMPIERI MATTIA 90 | 77 80 | 170 417 | 2165 | 19
12 | 317 |ACERI ANDREA 140 | 66 [ 120 90 416 | 2166 | 1
13 | 24 [FAUSTI ARSENIO s5 [ 57|77 85 [ 68 68 a10 [ 2172 6
14 | 27 |CERQUETELLA MATTIA 74 | 77 140 | 100 391 | 2191 | 19
15 | 73 |DALLA VALLE ANDREA 9 [120]ea |72 o[ o[ o] o 346 | 2236 | 45
16 | 366 [ZAMBON JONATHAN oo 63 | 85 148 | 2434 | 198
17 | 250 [SOVERCHIA GABRIELE 63 | 63 126 | 2456 | 22
18| 8 [PROCACCINI MICHELE 64 | 61 125 | 2457 | 1
19 | 999 |CONTI RICCARDO 0o 0o | 2582 125
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 | 768 [FURLAN GIACOMO 170 [ 64 [210[250] 85 [250]170] 54 [ 56 [ 80 [210[ 250 90 | 58 1997 | 0 | o
2 | 34 [usiiuri 53 [250| 70 {140 110] 90 [ 210 170|110 90 [ 100|110 77 | 74 1654 | 343 | 343
3 | 223 |D'ETTORRE MANOLO 210 [ 110 [ 140 {120 | 210 140 110|120 | 68 | 77 [ 90 | 90 | 63 | 61 1609 | 388 | 45
4 | 81 [PASQUINI MATTIA 56 | 58 | 120] 60 | 63 [110] 250] 63 [ 100] 56 [ 170]120] 85 | 60 1371 | 626 | 238
5 | 614 [POLITI GIOVANNI 66 | 55 | 72 | 68 | 59 [120] 140] 90 | 61 | 59 | 74 [100] 61 | 62 1087 | 910 | 284
6 | 36 |PALLOTTA ALCESTE 90 [140[100] 70 | 120]170 85| o | 77| 80 932 | 1065 | 155
7 | 292 [uGoLINI FRANCESCO 58 | 63 |62 | 66| 62| 64| 7064|6262 64]74]68]68 907 | 1090 | 25
8 | 18 |GOFFREDILUCA 110|120 85 [170| 80 | 77 90 [ 110 842 | 1155 | 65
9 | 385 [BRASCHI MANUEL 43 | 70 [(170] 58 | 70 | 80 55|56 | 74| 63 739 1258 | 103
10 | 281 [DI MARE NICO 77 [110 [ 170] 85 77 | 63 70 | 66 718 | 1279 | 21
11 | 960 [RINALDONI MATTIA 90 [140| 58 [ 60 | 80 [170] 0 | 85 683 | 1314 | 35
12| 92 [CINGOLANILUCA 62 | 72 | 68 | 80 [140] 72 [ 85 [100| 0 | © 679 | 1318 | 4
13 | 367 |MEI ALESSANDRO 85 |85 | 66 | 61| 77| 7458 ] 0 72 | 90 668 | 1329 | 11
14 | 920 |DEL FEDERICO DENNY 250|170 80 | 72 572 1425 | 96
15 | 232 [SOLDATI LUCA 57 62| 68|63[53]61][57] 0 [68]63 552 | 1445 | 20
16 | 606 |GALASSI SIMONE 58 | 56 55 0 54 | 55 | 59 | 59 396 1601 | 156
17 | 41 |GIOVAGNOLI G.MARCO 49 0 |110( 77 66 [ 72 374 1623 22
19 | 244 |MARZETTI FEDERICO 100( 80 | 61 0 63 | 66 370 1627 4
20 | 193 [INNAMORATI RICCARDO 0 0 61 | 70 | 53| 52| 59| 62 357 1640 13
21 | 619 [RASETTA LORIS 140 | 210 350 1647 7
22 | 278 |FEDERICI MARCO 60 | 140 200 1797 | 150
23 | 106 [COGNIGNI FABRIZIO 74 | 70 0 0 0 0 144 1853 56
24 | 717 [DOMIZI PIERGIACOMO 64 | 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 1869 16
25 | 102 [VENNARUCCI MATTEO 55 [ 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 1876 7
26 | 722 [MASCIONI LORENZO 7alolofloflofofofofo]o 74 | 1923 | 47
27 | 147 [MARTORELLI ALESSANDRO ealoloflolofofofo]o]o 64 | 1933 | 10
28| 40 |SANTORI CARLO olofofJo]lo|loflof[o]o]o 0 |1997] 64
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 | 434 |RICCI MIRCO 60 [ 60 [ 61 [ 68 7464 [ 74 [ 70 [ 59 | 54 [ 80 [120]110]110 1064 | 0o [ o
2 | 480 [CICCARELLA VALENTINO 61 [ 58 [ 60 [ 58 | 64 | 62|66 66| 50[52]68]68]85][00 908 | 156 [156
3 | 90 [BUGATTI SIMONE 70 [ 61 [ 66 [ 70 | 70 | 66 | 68 [ 68 [ 53 | 59 651 | 413 [ 257
4 | 727 |SERGIACOMO STEFANO 0| o0 [63]63 57 | 56 | 64 [ 100 100] 80 583 | 481 | 68
5 | 70 [RUSTICHELLI MIRCO 0 0 68 | 80 [ 85 [ 80 [ 170 O 483 581 | 100
6 | 189 [DEL MONTE NICOLO' 62 | 62 51 | 55 90 | 100 420 | 644 | 63
7 | 56 |[FANELLI MATTEO 58 | 56 [ 59 | 61 49 [ 0O 283 781 | 137
8 | 241 |D'ATTILIO FEDERICO MARIA 0 |210 210 854 [ 73
9 | 801 [PEROZZI DANIELE 66 | 64 130 | 934 | 80
10 | 328 |GIOVANNELLI MANUEL 59 | 57 0 0 116 948 | 14
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 | 190 [BLANCA SANDRO 68 | 90 [120]250] 250] 250 72 | 210 85 | 70 [ 250] 250 1965 of o
2 | 72 |cINTI CORRADO 60 | 74 | 77 | 80 170100 74 | 72 [ 72 [ 61 | 72 | 59 [ 120 270 1261 | 704 704
3 | 108 [RICCARDI ALESSANDRO 61 | 68 110|140 68 [ 68 | 66 | 66 | 70 | 61 [ 140210 1128 | 837| 133
4 | 274 |ceccouni G.Luca 5153|7472 90|85 (575960 50][57]57]100]110 975 990| 153
5 | 2 |cALSE ALESSIO 48 | 54 [110]120] 140|170 62 | 74 778 | 1187] 197
6 | 990 |PAIANO NICOLA 20 [ 46 |64 [ 66 | 77 | 77 49 [ 51| 5252 85|80 739 | 1226] 39
7 | 204 [MEcozzi bAvIDE 70 | 57 [ 170] 70 80 | 80 | 63 | 72 662 | 1303| 77
8 | 317 [MANCINI MICHELE 54 | 62 | 100 100 54 | 64 | 62 | 64 560 | 1405 102
9 | 126 |FILONZI THOMAS 80 | 85 [ 120110 395 | 1570 165
10| 25 |ANTONELLI DENNY a4 |as|70]7a]8| 0 318 | 1647| 77
11 | 598 [cAsoLI PAOLO 57 | 56 | 68 | 90 271 | 1694] 47
12 | 29 |QUAGLIANI ALESSIO 85 [ 140 225 | 1740] 46
13 | 299 [PULVINARI PAOLO 46 | 0 | 90| 64 200 | 1765 25
14 | 231 |RUGGIERI LEONARDO 59 | 60 119 | 1846 81
15 | 841 |BARDELLO LORENZO 58 | 58 116 1849
16 | 89 |FRATI FRANCESCO 52 | 59 111 1854
17 | 300 |PASI MICHAEL 0 48 48 1917 63
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 | 95 [BILO' MARCO 170 [ 170 [ 140 ] 250 | 170] 140 140 170 250] 250 [ 170 2020 0o | 0
2 | 22 |cORRADINI LUCA 210|250 [ 250 | 210 [ 210 | 210 [ 210 210 250 2010 | 10 | 10
3 | 978 [AMADIO GIUSEPPE 90 | 90 [110] 120 90 | 90 [ 120140 100 200 140] 140 140 1460 | 560 | 550
4 | 91 |MARZETTI FRANCESCO 140 | 140 [ 120 120 140 [ 170 [ 210 210 1250 | 770 | 210
5 | 39 [cAPRIONI ALFONSO 100[120| o | o [110]110 120 [ 140 [ 170 170 1030 | 990 | 220
6 | 42 |PEcciLuca 250 [ 210 210] 210 880 | 1140 | 150
7 | 66 |[LANCIONI LORENZO 120 | 120 100 | 100 110 | 120 670 | 1350 | 210
8 | 204 |LATTANZI SAMUELE 0 0 |170( 140 1701 110 590 1430 | 80
9 | 168 |BRACACINI DAVID 250 | 250 500 | 1520 | 90
10 | 605 [CINELLI FRANCESCO 250 | 250 500 | 1520 | ©
11| 40 |FABBRIZI THOMAS 210 210 1810 | 290
12 | 106 [SABATTINI GIACOMO 110 | 100 210 | 1810 | ©
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 | 35 |PECCIRICCARDO 250|250 (210|210 170|120 | 140| O |250( 250|210 77 | 250 2387 0 0
2 | 284 |MARCONI MICHELE 90 |210| 110|110 85 | 140 120 140 170 140 | 210 1525 | 862 | 862
3 | 719 |GIORGETTI NICOLA 66 | 74 | 66 | 66 | 80 | 77 [ 74 | 90 | 80 | 90 | 90 | 110|140 1103 | 1284 | 422
4 | 302 |MONNO FABIO 68 | 77 | 85 [ 77 | 90 | 85 120 | 140 742 1645 | 361
5 | 881 [D'ANGELO MARCO 100|120 | 140|140 | 120| 90 0 0 710 | 1677 | 32
6 | 991 [SARTINI GIULIA 55|54 |57 (62 (68|68 )|62|66|72] 0 74 1 72 710 1677 | O
7 | 224 [FOLTRANI LEONARDO 70 | 68 | 68 | 72 72 | 74 80 | 85 | 100 689 1698 | 21
8 | 63 |OMBROSI SAMUELE 170|100 | 140 170 580 1807 | 109
9 | 25 [SADOSCHI ALESSANDRO 250 | 250 500 | 1887 | 80
10 | 231 |RUGGERI LEONARDO 100 | 210 170 480 | 1907 | 20
11| 6 |GASCO FILIPPO 140 110| 77 | 90 417 1970 | 63
12 | 52 |COPPARI P.LUIGI 0 85 210( 120 415 1972 2
13 | 30 |STACCHIETTI LORENZO 62 | 56 74 1 70 70 | 77 409 1978 | 6
14 | 8 |IACOPINI CRISTIAN 120| 80 | 80 | 120 400 1987 | 9
15 | 114 |TASSI MIRCO 85 | 100 110 | 100 395 1992 | 5
16 | 12 |GALLUZZO SIMONE 64 100 | 110|120 394 1993 1
17 | 71 |PARADISI CLAUDIA 62 [ 70 85 70 77 364 2023 | 30
18 | 132 |CRESCIMBENI SIMONE 58 | 57 77 | 72 80 344 2043 | 20
19 | 68 |SPILLI FRANCESCO 61 | 62 | 63 | 68 85 339 | 2048 | 5
20| 2 |ORLANDI FABIO 210 | 100 310 2077 | 29
21 | 278 |SPREGA OMAR 100| O 0 |210 310 | 2077 | ©
22 | 252 |DENTI GIACOMO 74 | 72 | 64 | 85 295 | 2092 | 15
23 | 267 |BILO' OLIVER 0 0 70 | 80 | 90 240 | 2147 | 55
24 | 510 [PEDANA ANDREA 57 | 55| 61 | 63 236 2151 4
25 | 792 |LATINI ANTONIO 63 | 64 72 199 | 2188 | 37
26 | 129 |SCHIAVONI MATTEO 85 | 90 175 | 2212 | 24
27 | 888 |SOLFRINI ANDREA 77 18 | O 0 157 | 2230 | 18
28 | 382 |SALVATI ROBERTO 80 | 66 146 | 2241 | 11
29 7 |BIANCO GIUSEPPE A. 74 | 68 142 2245 4
30 | 117 [TOGNETTI ETTORE 72 | 64 136 2251 6
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 G1 @2

1 | 301 |PREARSI GIUSEPPE 250|210 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 250 | 250 250] 250 2460 0 0
2 71 |CESARI MARCELLO 140|140 (170 | 110 | 210 210 1201 140| 100| 90 | 210} 210 1850 610 | 610
3 | 326 [SANTORI LUIGI 2101170 140(210| 0 |140 1701 100 1140 | 1320 | 710
4 16 |CARDELLINI STEFANO 90 | 85 | 100| 85 1101110| 70 | 74 | 120/ 120 964 1496 | 176
5 2 |MENCARELLI GIACOMINO 1701100 | 90 | 100 90 | 80 | 140] 140 910 1550 | 54
6 8 |IACOPINI GERMANO 77 (250 77 | 170 574 1886 | 336
7 10 |MARCOZZI ENZO 80 | 90 100| 90 360 2100 | 214
8 | 278 |FEDERICI LUCIANO 100 O 72 |1 70 242 2218 | 118
9 | 354 |CASSETTA GIOVANNI 72 | 72 144 2316 | 98
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Pos Num Conduttore Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2
1 | 211 [TERENZI ANDREA 250250 [ 210 210 2507 250 210 250 1880 | 0 | 0
> | 44 |GOFFREDI ANDREA 170 [170] 170 [ 170 210] 210 140 | 140 1380 | 500 | 500
3 | 51 |PATERNI MARIANO 110 [ 120 140 140 [ 140] 170 110]120[ 50 | 54 | 90 [ 100 1334 | 546 | 46
4 | 15 |PEVERIERI GRAZIANO 250 | 250 250 [ 210 960 | 920 | 374
5 | 14 |PIUNTI ADRIANO 210 210 250 [ 210 880 | 1000 | 80
6 | 84 |DINISTEFANO 74 | 85 | 90 [100] 100 O 449 | 1431 | 431
7 | 6 |orLanDIFABIO 170 140 310 | 1570 | 139
g | 292 [VENTRUCCI IVAN 66 | 66 77 | 74 283 | 1597 | 27
9 | 12 |cEccHINI DAVIDE g0|s[s|oflo]o 240 | 1640 | 43
10 | 171 |GISMONDI GIANNI 120 [ 110 230 | 1650 | 10
11 | 350 |CAROSI EMANUELE 100] o 61 | 60 221 | 1659 | 9
12 | 64 |PESCI GIANLUCA 80 | 90 170 | 1710 | 51




